
FLUORESCENT  Circline T5 - Ø 22,5cm bulbs

2 PINS 2 SIDES

2 PINS 2 SIDES

FLUORESCENT  Circline T5 - Ø 24,4cm bulbs

Art.numb.

Art.numb.

50105/22/31

50105/32/31

50105/22/33

50105/32/33

50105/22/31

50105/32/31

50105/22/33

50105/32/33

Base

Base

T5

T5

Watt

Watt

22W

32W

Kelvin

Kelvin

2700 K

2700 K

Color

Color

Lumen

Lumen

Matt

Matt

1710 lm

2250 lm

Cri

Cri

>80

>80

Angle

Angle

-

-

Hrs.

Hrs.

8000

8000

Dim-
mable

Dim-
mable

-

-

Class

Class

A

A

bulb/
box

bulb/
box

1

1

Packing

Packing

10

10

T5

T5

22W

32W

4000 K

4000 K

Matt

Matt

1710 lm

2250 lm

>80

>80

-

-

8000

8000

-

-

A

A

1

1

10

10


